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FEI Eventing Nations Cup | Swiss Championship - SWITZERLAND
INSTITUT EQUESTRE NATIONAL AVENCHES
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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS

Judges: Annabel SCRIMGEOUR (GBR) - Marina SCIOCCHETTI CAMPELLO (ITA)

Bridle| Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 % Rank % Penalty|Rank

No. points

308 Erin 75 70| 75 70 75 65 70 65 70 75 75 75 75 70 80 75 65 70 75 75 65 150 7217 1 71,41 286 1
Mélody JOHNER 70| 70, 70| 65 65 70 65 70 70 70f 75 75 70 65 70 70 70 70 75 70 8,0 150] 7065 3

302 Alaska de Kerdoen 6,5( 7,5 65 70 65 70 60 70 65 70 70 70 70, 75 65 70 70 70 75 70 70 140 6913 5 7130 28,7 2
Charlotte CASSEN 70| 80 70| 80 75 70 70 70l 75 75 70 70f 75 75 80f 75 70 70f 80 70 70| 150 73,48 1

314 Gratte Cielle Peccau 80( 75 65 70 65 70 75 70l 50 75 65 75 75 70 65 75 65 80 75 80 90 150f 7217 1 71,09 289 3
Mélody JOHNER 80( 70| 70 75 75 70 65 70 50 704 65 70 70 75 65 70 70 70 75 70 75 14,0 70,00 5

326 Ulises 95 6,5 7,0 65 70 65 75 75 75 75 70 75 75 80 70 40f 75 50 55 65 75 75 150 69,13 3 69,13 309 4
Albert HERMOSO FARRAS 8of 70| 70 75 7v0f 75 70 70f 70f 75 75 75 75 80 40 65 50 60 65 70 70 14,0 69,13 8

317 Isselhook's Iroko TSF 6,5 65 65 65 65 70 60 70 70 75 65 65 75 65 65 75 65 75 65 75 65 140 6804 9 6913 309 4
Kerstin HAUSERMANN 75 75 65 70 704 75 60 70 70 70f 65 75 70 75 75 70 70 65 65 70 65| 150| 70,22 4

304 Caltra Western Beauty 70{ 60 70 65 70 704 75 70 70 65 65 65 70 70 65 70 65 70 70 75 70 140 6870 8 69,02 310 6
Tamara ACKLIN 70| 75 70 70 65 70 65 70 75 70 70 70f 65 70 65 70 70 65 70 70 70| 140 6935 7

324 Sunny For Game 70 65 65 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 70 704 70 65 70 70 65 65 70 80 140 6891 7 6880 312 7
Camille GUYOT 7o 70| 70 75 75 70 70 70f 70 70 65 70 70 65 60 70 65 50 75 70 70| 14,0 6870 9

306 Caristo de Bellefond 6,5 6,5 6,0 65 65 70 55 70 70 65 70 65 65 70 65 70 60 65 70 70 6,0 130 6565 14 6880 312 7
Thibault CHAMPEL 8o0( 70| 75 70 70f 70 65 70f 75 70 80l 70 75 65 75 70 70 70 75 70 70| 150 71,9 2

328 Walvis Bay 6,5 7,0 70 65 65 70 55 65 65 70 65 70 70 75 70 70 70 65 65 70 65 140 6761 10 68,70 313 9
Susanna BORDONE 70| 75 70 70 70 70/ 60 70l 65 70 70 75 65 75 70 70 70 70 70 70 70| 140 69,78 6

316 Huckleberry Finn 13 80 65 704 70 75 65 60 70 75 65 65 70 65 70 65 70 70 65 70 70 75 140 6913 5 6859 314 10
Jana LEHMKUHL 6,5 70 65 65 70 70 50 65 65 70 70 70f 75 70 65 70 70 65 75 70 70| 14,0 68,04 10

321 Lanzelot 142 6,5( 70 70 75 65 75 40 60 75 70 70 70 75 80 75 65 55 75 75 75 6,0 150 69,13 3 6837 316 11
Jana LEHMKUHL 75 70/ 65 65 70 65 55 65 65 70 70 70 75 65 65 70 65 70 65 70 65 14,0 67,61 13

301 Agoodbye St Nicolas Z 70{ 60 70 65 70 70 60 65 65 70 70 70 60 80 70 70 60 65 60 70 65 140 6717 11 67,61 324 12
Albert HERMOSO FARRAS 75 65 65 70 65 70 65 70 65 65 70 65 75 70 60 65 70 70 70f 70 65 14,0 68,04 10

307 Cassovia Despagne 6,5 7,5 65 65 65 70 60 70 70 70 65 65 65 65 70 65 60 65 70 65 60 130 66,09 13 66,20 33,8 13
Philip RYAN 6,5 70, 70 65 70 70/ 65 70 70 70f 65 65 60 55 65 65 65 65 70 65 70| 13,0 66,30 14

320 Kentucky van het Lambroeck| 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 60 6,0 65 65 40 6,0 70 70 70 65 65 70 55 65 60 70 65 130 6348 19 6565 344 14
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Stefania PEDITTO 7o 70| 70 75 70l 65 65 70 50 65 70 70 70 65 70 70 65 70 65 65 70 14,0 67,83 12

305 Captain Thin Lizzy 70{ 70 70 65 65 60 60 65 60 60 65 65 60 65 70 65 60 60 70 70 75 130 6522 15 6554 345 15
Mélody JOHNER 70/ 70 65 65 70 65 70 65 60 65 70 65 55 65 60 70 65 65 70 70 65 130 6587 15

309 Felin de Chignan 6,5 70 70 65 70 65 65 70 60 60 70 70 55 70 55 70 65 75 55| 70 65 140 66,09 12 6522 348 16
Angelika DUBACH 70| 70, 70 70 65 70 65 70 60 50 60 65 50 65 50 65 65 65 65 70 70| 13,0 64,35 19

325 Tempo de Laume 7,0 4,0 65 65 70 60 60 60 65 60 70 70 65 70 70 65 65 70 60 70 75 13,0 6500 17 64,57 354 17
Jasmin GAMBIRASIO 7,0 40 65 65 65 70 60 65 65 50 65 65 60 70 70 65 65 65 70 65 70 13,0 64,13 20

313 Good Moussardiere 6,5 6,5 6,0 65 60 50 65 50 40 70 65 70 75 70 65 70 60 65 65 70 55 130 63,04 22 64,02 36,0 18
Christopher SIX 75 65 65 65 70 50 60 60 60 60 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 65 65 70 60 130 6500 18

311 Glasgow du Loir 6,5 55 65 65 70 55 60 65 55 70 40 65 60 65 55 65 65 60 70 70 65 130 6239 25 64,02 360 18
Christopher SIX 75 65 65 70 704 65 70 70 65 70 40 65 70 70 65 60 65 65 65 65 65 130 6565 16

322 Qador d'Aubrie Z 6,5 6,0 704 70 70f 60 65 70 70 70 65 65 60 65 40 65 4,0 65 70 65 70 130 6391 18 63,70 36,3 20
Benoit JOHNER 70| 65 60 70 65 65 65 60 55 65 65 65 55 65 65 50 60 60 70 65 70| 13,0/ 63,48 22

323 Rogerstown 6,5 6,0 65 65 60 50 70 65 60 65 65 70 60 65 65 60 55 65 60 70 70 130 6348 19 63,59 364 22
Paola CASTELLOTTI 70 65 6,0 60 60f 65 70 65 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 60 60 55 65 65 70 130 6370 21

312 Global Kilbunny Starling 6,5 7,0 70 65 70f 4,0 6,0 40 40 55 70 70| 65 70 40 65 65 65 65 70 70 13,0 61,74 26 63,59 364 21
Christopher SIX 75 75 65 70 70 60 60 60 50 60 70 65 50 65 65 70 65 60 70 70 70| 14,0 6543 17

303 Arthuro 6,0 65 65 65 60 65 60 65 70 70 65 65 60 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 60 120 63,26 21 63,26 36,7 23
Carolin HORNING 70| 65 60 65 65 70 60 70 65 65 65 60 60 60 55 65 60 60 60 60 65 130 63,26 23

319 Jezebelle GS 6,5 6,0 65 65 65 70 50 65 65 70 70 65 60 65 65 65 65 70 70 70 65 130 6522 15 63,26 36,7 23
Nadja MINDER 75 65 60 60 65 65 40 65 55 65 65 65 55 65 60 60 60 50 65 65 65 12,0 61,30 24

327 Unforgettable 3 6,0 65 60 70 60f 65 65 70 70 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 60 70 60 120 63,04 23 6185 382 25
Stefania PEDITTO 6,0 65 65 70 65 70 65 70 65 70 40 50 60 55 50 50 55 60 60 65 65 120 6065 25

310 Freestyl de la Cense 6,5 65 65 6,0 60 55 65 55 70 65 65 65 65 60 70 65 55 65 60 65 70 120 63,04 23 6087 39,1 26
Desirée SCHMIDT 6,5 7,0 6,0 60 60 60 55 60 55 60 60 60 50 60 60 55 60 50 50 55| 65 120 5870 27

318 It's Athene 70 65 75 65 75 4,0 30 65 60 40 70 40 50 60 40f 65 70 6,0 60 55 6,0 12,0 5804 27 5859 414 27
Francesco AONDIO BERTEF| 7,0 75| 65 70 65 70 40 65 55 4,0 50 50 50 60 30 60 65 60 70 70 60 12,0] 59,13 26
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27 Competitors Technical Delegate: Giovanni MASCI (ITA)
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